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Contestant
Name

Robin Gibeau
B

Larry Harrison Jr

A

Gene Thrasher
B

Hayden Irish
A

Cynthia Berkey
B

Kimberly Moore
B

Herbert Richmond

B

Mario Saucedo
B

Gari Coats
A

Luther Smith
A

Frederick Foust
B

GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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2010 School Bus Safety Exercise
South Willamette Chapter

School
District

Springfield Sd 19

Bend-lapine

Bend-lapine

Greater Albany

Salem-keizer Sd 24

Salem-keizer Sd 24

Eugene Sd 44

Eugene Sd 4

Eugene Sd 4i

Salem-keizer Sd 24

Springfield Sd 19

(50)  (60)
Stud Dim.
Load Clear
50 52
37 60
42 60
50 60
50 31
50 60
32 60
50 36
42 44
32 44
0 36

NC: Novice Conventional Bus
NT: Novice Transit

MB: Mini Bus

(60)
Off Set
Alley

60

53

60

30

53

60

60

46

53

43

53

(50)
Turn
Event

40

50

20

50

50

40

30

5/16/11

5 @5

RR Curb

Cross Line
45 25
45 30
45 30
45 10
45 30
45 25
45 30
45 25
45 25
45 20
30 30

(100)
Parallel Written Pre-

Parking Test

S0  (50) (50) (25) 35)
Back Wheel Serpen- Stop
Alley Track tine Line
30 50 25 15 35
15 40 0 10 35
35 50 5 0 35
45 50 0 20 35
0 50 25 0 35
0 50 0 10 35
40 50 0 25 35
5 50 25 20 35
15 50 0 25 35
0 50 25 0 35
20 40 25 25 35
Thurston High School
Springfield, Oregon

Saturday, May 14, 2011
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Trip prise Score
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55
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55
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25
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530
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General Transit Category

Place- Contestant Contestant
ment Number Name

12 62 Melissa Hough
Team A

13 24 Robin Johnson
Team None

14 47 Joy Caudle
Team A

15 11 Larrie Trudell
Team B

16 30 Shirl Benjamin
Team A

17 4 Michelle Letourneau
Team C

18 38 Melinda Parsons
Team A

19 28 Linda Blake
Team B

20 51 Tammy Miller
Team A

21 22 Susan Wood
Team A
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GC: Regular / Conventional Bus
GT: Regular / Transit Bus
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2010 School Bus Safety Exercise
South Willamette Chapter

Comp. School (50) (60) (60) (50) “5) (35 (50) (50) (50) (25) 35) (100) 75) (25 (710)
Category District Stud Dim. Off Set Turn RR Curb Back Wheel Serpen- Stop Parallel Written Pre- Sur- Total
Load Clear Alley Event Cross Line Alley Track tine Line Parking Test Trip prise Score

GT Eugene Sd 4 42 50 43 0 45 20 0 50 25 15 35 50 55 0 430
GT Lincoln County Sd 50 28 53 0 45 30 0 30 0 0 35 80 60 0 411
GT Salem-keizer Sd 24 45 28 33 0 45 10 25 20 0 20 35 65 55 25 406
GT Eugene Sd 4 42 52 43 0 30 25 25 50 0 0 35 40 45 0 387
GT Bend-lapine 50 50 0 0 45 30 0 30 0 0 35 60 50 0 350
GT Salem-keizer Sd 24 42 12 2 0 45 25 0 50 0 0 35 75 55 0 341
GT Eugene Sd 4 42 28 53 0 30 10 0 20 10 0 35 65 45 0 338
GT Springfield Sd 19 42 28 46 0 30 15 0 20 0 0 35 60 45 0 321
GT Springfield Sd 19 0 31 43 0 45 10 0 40 0 0 35 55 55 0 314
GT Springfield Sd 19 32 20 39 0 30 30 10 0 0 0 35 50 55 0 301

39.1 414 44.1 133 414 23.1 12.6 40.0 7.9 8.8 35 629 548 95 4340

14.0 145 16.3 19.8 6.4 7.5 148 14.1 11.1 10.0 0.0 12.4 6.8 12.1 835

NC: Novice Conventional Bus Thurston High School
NT: Novice Transit .
MB: Mini Bus Springfield, Oregon

5/16/11 Saturday, May 14, 2011



